
Day Date Time Event
Sun 05-Jul 14.00 Ladies Invitation Triples
Thur 09-Jul 18.00 Triples League
Fri 10-Jul 18.00 Club Night
Fri 17-Jul 18.00 Club Night
Sat 18-Jul 14.00 2 Wood Pairs (any format)
Wed 22-Jul 18.00 Mens Pairs Quarter Finals
Fri 24-Jul 18.00 Club Night
Sat 25-Jul 14.00 Ladies Pairs Quarter Finals
Wed 29-Jul 18.00 Mens Triples Competition
Fri 31-Jul 18.00 Club Night
Thur 06-Aug 18.00 Triples League
Fri 07-Aug 18.00 Club Night
Thur 13-Aug 18.00 Triples League
Fri 14-Aug 18.00 Club Night
Sat 15-Aug 14.00 Ladies & Mens Semi-Finals
Thur 20-Aug 18.00 Triples League
Say 22-Aug 14.00 Roger Alford Cup/Fixed Jack Comp.
Thur 27-Aug 18.00 Triples League
Fri 28-Aug 18.00 Club Night

Sat/Sun 5/6 Sep 10.00 FINALS WEEKEND
Fri 11-Sep 18.00 Club Night
Sat 12-Sep 10.00 Aussie Pairs
Sun 13-Sep 10.00 Reserve Finals Day
Fri 25-Sep 18.00 Bertie Bassett
Sun 27-Sep GREEN CLOSES
Sun 14.00 AGM

CLUB EVENTS (continued)

Mon 31st Aug. to Fri 4th Sep.           CLUB TOUR Weston S-M


